:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7450646

Oct 02, 2023 - 07:31 (UTC)

In epoch 232,832 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 213680 - 0.057117484 ETH®
94.95 USD

2 213681 - 0.016591037 ETH®
27.58 USD

3 213682 - 0.016626510 ETH®
27.63 USD

4 213683 - 0.016585400 ETH®
27.57 USD

S 213684 - 0.016542964 ETH®
27.50 USD

6 213686 - 0.016546274 ETH®
27.50 USD

7 213687 - 0.016608607 ETH®
27.61 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7450646
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/232832
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213680
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213681
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213682
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213683
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213684
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213686
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213687

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

213688

213689

213692

213693

213694

213695

213696

Validator Id

565149

Amount

- 0.016582863
27.56 USD

- 0.016632286
27.64 USD

- 0.016551324
27.51 USD

- 0.016602815
27.60 USD

- 0.016616528
27.62 USD

- 0.016581041
27.56 USD

- 0.016510363
27.44 USD

- 0.016535504
27.48 USD

- 0.056517522
93.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.040681942
67.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213688
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213689
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213690
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213691
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213692
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213693
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213694
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213695
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/213696
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/565149

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



