

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 19:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7450646
DATE & TIME	Oct 02, 2023 · 07:31 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>232,832</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>213680</u>	- 0.057117484 ETH ⊘ 94.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>213681</u>	- 0.016591037 ETH ↔ 27.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>213682</u>	- 0.016626510 ETH ↔ 27.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>213683</u>	- 0.016585400 ETH ⊘ 27.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>213684</u>	- 0.016542964 ETH ⊘ 27.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>213686</u>	- 0.016546274 ETH 🐼 27.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>213687</u>	- 0.016608607 ETH ⊘ 27.61 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>213688</u>	- 0.016582863 ETH ⊘ 27.56 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>213689</u>	- 0.016632286 ETH ⊘ 27.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>213690</u>	- 0.016551324 ETH ⊘ 27.51 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>213691</u>	- 0.016602815 ETH ③ 27.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>213692</u>	- 0.016616528 ETH ⊘ 27.62 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>213693</u>	- 0.016581041 ETH ⊘ 27.56 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>213694</u>	- 0.016510363 ETH ⊘ 27.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>213695</u>	- 0.016535504 ETH ⊘ 27.48 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>213696</u>	- 0.056517522 ETH ⊘ 93.95 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	565149	+ 0.040681942 ETH 🔗
		67.62 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.